
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to the Professional Services Agreement with
Cearnal Architects, Inc, now called Cearnal Andrulaitis LLP, (a local vendor) for architectural services related
to the Children's Services Building, project #8612. The Amendment increases the architect's scope of work, and
thus increases the architect's fee by $24,015.00, to a new contract amount of $240,015.00, Second District.

[Enter body here.]

File #: 05-01097, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/31/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

